
MALLAMMA YARAGAL
@
O

,mallammayaragal99@gmail.com
8971332903

At post Yalwar Tq Devarahipparagi
Dist Vijayapur

2013

2015

2019

2021

2023

OBJECTIVE

Looking for an entry-level position to kickstart my career in business intelligence and utilize my skills while building
upon my knowledge.

EDUCATION

S S V V SANGHA HIGH SCHOOL YALWAR
SSLC
84.48%

A S Patil PU College of Commerce Vijayapur
PUC
78.66%

G P Porwal Arts, Commerce and V V Salimath Science college Sindagi
B COM
74.59%

RCUB PG CAMPUS VIJAYAPUR
M COM
69.9

SHREE PADMARAJ COLLEGE OF EDUCATION SINDAGI
B. Ed
82.6

SKILLS

Good Communication

Leadership

Time Management

PGDCM ( 6 mt course)

ACTIVITIES

Reading, Teaching

LANGUAGES

Kannada, English, Hindi


