# MALLAMMA YARAGAL

@ mallammayaragal99@gmail.com☐ 8971332903

At post Yalwar Tq Devarahipparagi Dist Vijayapur



## **OBJECTIVE**

Looking for an entry-level position to kickstart my career in business intelligence and utilize my skills while building upon my knowledge.

## **EDUCATION**

2013	<b>S S V V SANGHA HIGH SCHOOL YALWAR</b> SSLC 84.48%
2015	<b>A S Patil PU College of Commerce Vijayapur</b> PUC 78.66%
2019	<b>G P Porwal Arts, Commerce and V V Salimath Science college Sindagi</b> B COM 74.59%
2021	RCUB PG CAMPUS VIJAYAPUR M COM 69.9
2023	SHREE PADMARAJ COLLEGE OF EDUCATION SINDAGI B. Ed 82.6

## **SKILLS**

- · Good Communication
- Leadership
- · Time Management
- PGDCM (6 mt course)

## **ACTIVITIES**

· Reading, Teaching

## **LANGUAGES**

• Kannada, English, Hindi